Attachment 5 — 2025 GS Performance Funding
Appropriations

Aﬂ\
(@

UTAH

SYSTEM OF

HIGHER

EDUCATION

Institution
BTC
DTC
DXTC
MTC
OWTC
SLcC
SLCC - Tech
Snow
Snow - Tech
SWTC
Suu
TT7C
UBTC
usu
USU - Tech
uT
uu
uvu
WSsu
Total

FY 2025 PF Recovered

$45,700

$1,982,600

$152,500
$2,180,800

FY 2026 Eligible
$507,600
$708,600
$326,800
$705,700
$585,800

$1,506,200
$336,400
$441,300
$121,600
$179,700
$1,116,900
$152,600
$204,200
$3,039,700
$171,000
$865,200
$4,770,900
$2,605,700
$1,654,100
$20,000,000

Access Timely Completion High-Yield FY 2026 Total
Eligble Earned Set-Aside Eligble Earned Set-Aside Eligble Earned Set-Aside Eligble Earned  Set-Aside
$169,200 $0 $169,200 $169,200 $169,200 $0 $169,200  $169,200 $0 $507,600 $338,400 $169,200
$236,200 $0 $236,200 $236,200 $192,100 $44,100 $236,200  $236,200 $0 $708,600 $428,300 $280,300
$108,900 $0 $108,900 $108,900 $108,900 $0 $108,900  $108,900 $0 $326,800 $217,800 $108,900
$235,200 $0 $235,200 $235,200 $235,200 $0 $235,200  $235,200 $0 $705,700 $516,100 $235,200
$195,300 $0 $195,300 $195,300 $195,300 $0 $195,300  $195,300 $0 $585,800 $390,600 $195,300
$502,100 $0 $502,100 $502,100 $502,100 $0 $502,100  $422,100 $80,000 $1,506,200 $924,200 $582,100
$112,100 $0 $112,100 $112,100 $0 $112,100 $112,100 $0 $112,100 $336,400 $0 $336,300
$147,100 $0 $147,100 $147,100 $147,100 $0 $147,100 $54,500 $92,600 $441,300 $201,600 $239,700
$40,500 $0 $40,500 $40,500 $40,500 $0 $40,500 $40,500 $0 $121,600 $81,000 $40,500
$59,900 $0 $59,900 $59,900 $59,900 $0 $59,900 $59,900 $0 $179,700 $119,800 $59,900
$372,300 $0 $372,300 $372,300 $372,300 $0 $372,300  $372,300 $0 $1,116,900 $744,600 $372,300
$50,900 $0 $50,900 $50,900 $50,900 $0 $50,900 $50,900 $0 $152,600 $101,800 $50,900
$68,100 $0 $68,100 $68,100 $68,100 $0 $68,100 $68,100 $0 $204,200 $136,200 $68,100
$1,013,200 $0 $1,013,200 $1,013200  $1,013,200 $0|  $1,013,200 $1,013,200 $0 $3,039,700  $4,009,000  $1,013,200
$57,000 $0 $57,000 $57,000 $57,000 $0 $57,000 $57,000 $0 $171,000 $114,000 $57,000
$288,400 $0 $288,400 $288,400 $0 $288,400 $288,400  $283,400 $0 $865,200 $288,400 $576,800
$1,590,300 $0 $1,590,300 $1,590,300 $0 $1,590,300|  $1,590,300 $1,590,300 $0 $4,770,900  $1,590,300  $3,180,600
$868,600 $0 $868,600 $868,600 $868,600 $0 $868,600  $115,700 $752,900 $2,605,700 $984,300  $1,621,500
$551,400 $0 $551,400 $551,400 $551,400 $0 $551,400 $0 $551,400 $1,654,100 $703,900  $1,102,800
$6,666,700 $0 $6,666,700 $6,666,700  $4,631,800 $2,034,900|  $6,666,700 $5,077,700 $1,589,000)  $20,000,000  $11,890,300  $10,290,600






