

Attachment 5 – 2025 GS Performance Funding Appropriations

			Access			Timely Completion			High-Yield			FY 2026 Total		
Institution	FY 2025 PF Recovered	FY 2026 Eligible	Eligble	Earned	Set-Aside	Eligble	Earned	Set-Aside	Eligble	Earned	Set-Aside	Eligble	Earned	Set-Aside
BTC		\$507,600	\$169,200	\$0	\$169,200	\$169,200	\$169,200	\$0	\$169,200	\$169,200	\$0	\$507,600	\$338,400	\$169,200
DTC		\$708,600	\$236,200	\$0	\$236,200	\$236,200	\$192,100	\$44,100	\$236,200	\$236,200	\$0	\$708,600	\$428,300	\$280,300
DXTC		\$326,800	\$108,900	\$0	\$108,900	\$108,900	\$108,900	\$0	\$108,900	\$108,900	\$0	\$326,800	\$217,800	\$108,900
MTC	\$45,700	\$705,700	\$235,200	\$0	\$235,200	\$235,200	\$235,200	\$0	\$235,200	\$235,200	\$0	\$705,700	\$516,100	\$235,200
OWTC		\$585,800	\$195,300	\$0	\$195,300	\$195,300	\$195,300	\$0	\$195,300	\$195,300	\$0	\$585,800	\$390,600	\$195,300
SLCC		\$1,506,200	\$502,100	\$0	\$502,100	\$502,100	\$502,100	\$0	\$502,100	\$422,100	\$80,000	\$1,506,200	\$924,200	\$582,100
SLCC - Tech		\$336,400	\$112,100	\$0	\$112,100	\$112,100	\$0	\$112,100	\$112,100	\$0	\$112,100	\$336,400	\$0	\$336,300
Snow		\$441,300	\$147,100	\$0	\$147,100	\$147,100	\$147,100	\$0	\$147,100	\$54,500	\$92,600	\$441,300	\$201,600	\$239,700
Snow - Tech		\$121,600	\$40,500	\$0	\$40,500	\$40,500	\$40,500	\$0	\$40,500	\$40,500	\$0	\$121,600	\$81,000	\$40,500
SWTC		\$179,700	\$59,900	\$0	\$59,900	\$59,900	\$59,900	\$0	\$59,900	\$59,900	\$0	\$179,700	\$119,800	\$59,900
SUU		\$1,116,900	\$372,300	\$0	\$372,300	\$372,300	\$372,300	\$0	\$372,300	\$372,300	\$0	\$1,116,900	\$744,600	\$372,300
TTC		\$152,600	\$50,900	\$0	\$50,900	\$50,900	\$50,900	\$0	\$50,900	\$50,900	\$0	\$152,600	\$101,800	\$50,900
UBTC		\$204,200	\$68,100	\$0	\$68,100	\$68,100	\$68,100	\$0	\$68,100	\$68,100	\$0	\$204,200	\$136,200	\$68,100
USU	\$1,982,600	\$3,039,700	\$1,013,200	\$0	\$1,013,200	\$1,013,200	\$1,013,200	\$0	\$1,013,200	\$1,013,200	\$0	\$3,039,700	\$4,009,000	\$1,013,200
USU - Tech		\$171,000	\$57,000	\$0	\$57,000	\$57,000	\$57,000	\$0	\$57,000	\$57,000	\$0	\$171,000	\$114,000	\$57,000
UT		\$865,200	\$288,400	\$0	\$288,400	\$288,400	\$0	\$288,400	\$288,400	\$288,400	\$0	\$865,200	\$288,400	\$576,800
UU		\$4,770,900	\$1,590,300	\$0	\$1,590,300	\$1,590,300	\$0	\$1,590,300	\$1,590,300	\$1,590,300	\$0	\$4,770,900	\$1,590,300	\$3,180,600
UVU		\$2,605,700	\$868,600	\$0	\$868,600	\$868,600	\$868,600	\$0	\$868,600	\$115,700	\$752,900	\$2,605,700	\$984,300	\$1,621,500
WSU	\$152,500	\$1,654,100	\$551,400	\$0	\$551,400	\$551,400	\$551,400	\$0	\$551,400	\$0	\$551,400	\$1,654,100	\$703,900	\$1,102,800
	Total \$2,180,800	\$20,000,000	\$6,666,700	\$0	\$6,666,700	\$6,666,700	\$4,631,800	\$2,034,900	\$6,666,700	\$5,077,700	\$1,589,000	\$20,000,000	\$11,890,300	\$10,290,600